
CURRENT OHS PROJECTS

Item 
No: Client Project Description Project Values 

[Excl VAT] Contactable Reference

 
01

Mangosuthu 
University of 
Technology 

(MUT)

HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICES FOR BLOCK E 
REPAIRS AND REFURBISHMENTS AT MUT 

Commencement Date – 01/06/2023
Completion Date - Current

 R14 220 525,47 

Mathenjwa Mcebo
Email: 

mathenjwa.mcebo@mut.ac.
za

 
Tel/Cell: +2731 907 7111

 
 

02
Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Occupational Health and Safety Consulting 
services – Upgrade of the Carr Street Taxi 

Holding Facility 
Commencement Date – 10/01/2023

Completion Date - Current

 R18 651 420,43 

Ntombi Motsoari 
Email: nmotsoari@jda.org.za 

   
Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7887/ 

+2782 441 6614
 

 
03

Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Occupational Health and Safety & Environmental 
Control Officer Consulting services – Rea Vaya 

Selby Bus Depot Phase 2C
Commencement Date – 08/12/2021

Completion Date - Current

 R68 332 189,95 

Duncan Twala
Email: dtwala@jda.org.za  
Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7800/ 

+2776 961 6980
 

 
04

Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Occupational Health and Safety consultant for 
Planning and Implementation of Orange Farm 

Public Transport Facility – Orange Farm PTF 
CN008 

Commencement Date – 14/01/2021
Completion Date - Current

 R 55 976 505.74 

Humbelani Mudau
Email: hmudau@jda.org.za   

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7838/ 
+2782 442 6276

 

 
05 Johannesburg 

Development
Agency (JDA)

Brixton Social Cluster Phase 2 - JDA_P2/CN008
Commencement Date – 22/02/2021

Completion Date - Current
R 53 499 311.23 

Lerato Kola
Email: lkola@jda.org.za 

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7835/ 
082 441  9594 

 
06 Armaments 

Corporation of 
South Africa 
(ARMSCOR)

[This is the arms 
procurement agency 
of the South African 

Department of 
Defence]

Decommissioning, Supply, Installation and 
Commissioning of New HVAC System at 

ARMSCOR Head Office 
Commencement Date – 21/05/2022

Completion Date – Current 

 R23 000 000,00

Stanley Netshiya 
Email: 

StanleyN@armscor.co.za 
Tel/Cell: +2712 428 3282 
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07 Armaments 

Corporation of 
South Africa 
(ARMSCOR)

[This is the arms 
procurement agency 
of the South African 

Department of 
Defence]

Chemical Free Water Treatment Project at 
ARMSCOR Head Office 

Commencement Date – 19/09/2022
Completion Date – Current 

 R11 000 000,00

Stanley Netshiya 
Email: 

StanleyN@armscor.co.za 
Tel/Cell: +2712 428 3282 

 

 
08

SANRAL 
(via VEA ROAD 

MAINTENANCE & 
CIVILS (PTY) LTD)

GRASS CUTTING AND MINOR GENERAL 
MAINTENANCE (12months) 

Commencement Date – 07/11/2022
Completion Date – Current 

  R948 897,58
 

Betram Valentine 
Email: 

betram.v@vearoad1.co.za
Tel/Cell:  +2771 875 3370

 

mailto:betram.v@vearoad1.co.za

